Conference at a Glance

Tuesday, August 4, 2015

8:00-1:00 Board meeting
8:00-4:30 ELWB mini-conference
5:30-7:00 ELWB Reception
4:00-5:00 Conference Registration
7:00 Round Table Dinner

Wednesday, August 5, 2014

8:00-5:00 Conference Registration
7:30-8:00 NCPEA Committees
7:30-8:30 Continental Breakfast
8:00-10:00 General Session |

State of the Organization
Mentoring Mosaic
Morphet Award winner

10:20 -11:10 Concurrent sessions
11:20-12:10 Concurrent sessions
12:10 -1:10 Lunch
Morphet Award Winner Presentation
1:10-2:00 ELCC Standards (repeated 9:30 — 10:40 Thursday)
1:10 - 2:00 Concurrent sessions
2:10 - 3:00 Concurrent sessions
3:10 - 4:00 Concurrent sessions
4:00-5:00 Special Session on NCPEA'’s Finance Project
5:30-6:30 President’s Reception
6:30-8:30 Living Legend Dinner

Thursday, August 6, 2014
7:30-8:30 Continental Breakfast

Mentoring Mosaic Informational/Training session for mentors
and mentees

8:30-5:00 Conference Registration
Cocking Lecture

9:40-10:30 Concurrent sessions

10:40 - 11:30 Concurrent sessions

11:40 - 12:30 Concurrent sessions

12:30 - 1:30 Lunch

1:30 - 2:20 Concurrent sessions

2:30 - 3:20 Concurrent sessions



3:30-4:30
4:00-9:00

Ice Cream Social
Excursion -- Mt Vernon

Friday, August 7, 2014

7:30-8:30
8:00-9:15
9:30-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-11:15

11:15-12:00
12:00

Continental Breakfast

State Affiliate Assembly

Publications

Detroit presentation

General Session — Budget/Finances
Installation of new President & Awards
New Board member training
Conference Ends



